HONEYWELL Projector Speaker L-VBM20A/EN IP65(EN54)
Bidirectional projector speaker
Art. No.: 80710008
GTIN: 4026397518993
Logistic
EAN / GTIN: 4026397518993
Weight: 3,45 kg
Length: 0.27 m
Width: 0.19 m
Heigth: 0.19 m
Features:
- EN 54-16 certified and EN 60849 compliant
- 2-way coaxial system with 2 x 13 cm woofer (5.25")
- 100 V transformer with 4 power taps
- Intelligible voice and superior sound reproduction
- White grille RAL9003
- Swivel bracket for ceiling or wall mounting
- Indoor and outdoor use (IP65)
- EASE data available in the download section
- Complies with EN 54-24
- Suitable for outdoor use IP65
Technical specifications:
IP classification: IP65
Power connection: Fixed supply cord with open wires
Power: Program: 30W
 Rated: 20W RMS
Frequency range: 150 - 20000 Hz
Max. SPL: 92 dB
Impedance: Public address systems 100V
Standard: EN 54-24,
Eurolite®, Futurelight®, PSSO®, Roadinger®, Alutruss®, Europalms® and Dimavery® are trademarks of Steinigke Showtechnic GmbH, Andreas-Bauer-Straße 5, DE-97297 Waldbüttelbrunn
All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice. Errors and omissions excepted.Illustration only. Actual item may differ from photo.
Power tapping: 2.5W; 5W; 10W; 20W RMS via no
connector/cable only switchable
Speaker: 1 x woofer 5"
Type of speaker: Projector speaker
Dimensions: Width: 14 cm
 Depth: 19.5 cm
 Height: 14 cm
Weight: 3.20 kg
Scope of delivery:
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Eurolite®, Futurelight®, PSSO®, Roadinger®, Alutruss®, Europalms® and Dimavery® are trademarks of Steinigke Showtechnic GmbH, Andreas-Bauer-Straße 5, DE-97297 Waldbüttelbrunn
All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice. Errors and omissions excepted.Illustration only. Actual item may differ from photo.